
Clock - zegarek po angielsku

Zegarek w języku angielskim, czas, godziny.

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Która jest godzina?

A - What time?

B - Which is the time?

C - What is the time now?

D - What's it?

2. Jest 10 po szóstej:

A - It is six past ten.

B - It is ten to six.

C - It is six to ten.

D - It is ten past six.

3. Jest wpół do czternastej:

A - It is half past one.

B - It is half past two.

C - It is two past half.

D - It is half to fourteen.

4. Jest za 20 minut dwudziesta pierwsza(20:40):

A - It is twenty past nine.

B - It is nine to eight.

C - It is twenty to twenty-one.

D - It is twenty to nine.

5. Jest 22:40:

A - It is fourty past twenty-two.

B - It is twenty to eleven.

C - It is half past six.

D - It is fourty to ten.
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6. Rano(rankiem):

A - in the morning

B - morning

C - at the morning

D - to the morning

7. Godzina,minuta,sekunda:

A - houre, minute, seconds

B - hour, minute, second

C - hours, minuts, secund

D - houres, minutes, sekundes

8. Wczoraj:

A - tomorrow

B - afternoon

C - o'clock

D - yesterday

9. Pojutrze:

A - the day after tomorrow

B - the day before tomorrow

C - the day tomorrow

D - tomorrow after day

10. O północy:

A - at midnight

B - at night

C - at midday

D - at midnightes

11. Przedwczoraj po południu i wieczorem:

A - the day after tomorrow in the afternoon and evening

B - the day before yesterday in the afternoon and in the evening

C - the day before yesterday in the afternoon and in the morning

D - the day before yesterday in the night and evening
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12. Która jest godzina?:

A - What is the time on the clock?

B - What is time for you?

C - What time is it?

D - What's time to  take for you?
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Clock - zegarek po angielsku

Zegarek w języku angielskim, czas, godziny.

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. D

3. A

4. D

5. B

6. A

7. B

8. D

9. A

10. A

11. B

12. C
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